
L1 EMM Tray 1 48507 1,740 34.800048507 1740
Tray Totals 1,740 34.80

B2 EMM Tray (Overflow) 2 48532 369 7.380048507 2109
3 48532 368 7.3600 2477
4 48532 368 7.3600 2845

Tray Totals 1,105 22.10
B3 EMM Tray (Undersized) 5 48519 331 6.620048519 3176

Tray Totals 331 6.62
L4 EMM Tray 6 48430 1,738 34.760048430 4914

Tray Totals 1,738 34.76
B5 EMM Tray (Undersized) 7 48442 272 5.440048442 5186

8 48442 271 5.4200 5457
Tray Totals 543 10.86

B6 EMM Tray (Undersized) 9 48461 331 6.620048461 5788
Tray Totals 331 6.62

L7 EMM Tray 10 48505 1,499 29.980048505 7287
Tray Totals 1,499 29.98

B8 EMM Tray (Undersized) 11 48746 248 4.960048746 7535
Tray Totals 248 4.96

L9 EMM Tray 12 480 1,740 34.8000A480 9275
Tray Totals 1,740 34.80

B10 EMM Tray (Overflow) 13 487 425 8.5000A480 9700
Tray Totals 425 8.50
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Loose (no separator cards or bundling required)L
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L11 EMM Tray (Origin) 14 483 3 0.0600483 3
Tray Totals 3 0.06

L12 EMM Tray (Origin) 15 484 127 2.5400484 130
Tray Totals 127 2.54

L13 EMM Tray (Origin) 16 485 193 3.8600485 323
Tray Totals 193 3.86

L14 EMM Tray (Origin) 17 486 4 0.0800486 327
Tray Totals 4 0.08

L15 EMM Tray (Origin) 18 487 3 0.0600487 330
Tray Totals 3 0.06

Bundling (banding) requiredB
Separator cards requiredS

Loose (no separator cards or bundling required)L
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B16 EMM Tray (Undersized) 19 48817 199 3.980048867 199
Tray Totals 199 3.98

B17 EMM Tray (Undersized) 20 S434 262 5.2400A481 461
21 481 262 5.2400 723
Tray Totals 524 10.48

B18 EMM Tray (Undersized) 22 488 349 6.9800A488 1072
Tray Totals 349 6.98

B19 EMM Tray (Undersized) 23 490 265 5.3000A493 1337
Tray Totals 265 5.30

B20 EMM Tray (Undersized) 24 496 300 6.0000A496 1637
Tray Totals 300 6.00

L21 EMM Tray 25 A006 1,740 34.8000M480 3377
Tray Totals 1,740 34.80

B22 EMM Tray (Overflow) 26 A773 408 8.1600M480 3785
Tray Totals 408 8.16

Bundling (banding) requiredB
Separator cards requiredS

Loose (no separator cards or bundling required)L

Preparation Legend

Choice - use separator cards or bundleC

Pallet
Number

PrepContainer
Destination

Container
Number

Container Bundle
Number

Bundle
Destination

WeightPieces

Report:
Mailer:
Entry Point:

Statement Number:
Job ID:

List Name:

Date:
Riegle Press, Inc.
48340

154631

Jun 01, 2017

Container Listing Report

Software Info:
Mailer4.bmf
Bulk Mailer Professional v. 5.10.0

Page 1 of 1STANDARD MAIL AUTOMATION LETTERS

Running
Total



B23 EMM Tray (Undersized) 27 A130 32 0.6400M480 32
Tray Totals 32 0.64

Bundling (banding) requiredB
Separator cards requiredS

Loose (no separator cards or bundling required)L
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